
GSEducationalVersion

800 kg
10 Personen

800 kg

10 Personen

Eingangsbereich
VF:

21,68 m2
RU:

19,76 m
LRH:

4,80 m
FB: Eichenholzdielen

WB:
Lehmputz

DB: Eichenholzfurnier

Co-Working
NGF: 69,95 m2

RU: 34,80 m
LRH: 4,80 m
FB: Eichenholzdielen
WB: Lehmputz
DB: Eichenholzfurnier

Co-Working
NGF: 99,70 m2

RU: 42,27 m
LRH: 4,80 m
FB: Eichenholzdielen
WB: Lehmputz
DB: Eichenholzfurnier

Nachbarschaftlicher

Musikraum
NGF: 51,61 m2

RU: 30,52 m
LRH: 4,80 m
FB: Eichenholzdielen
WB: Lehmputz
DB: Eichenholzfurnier

Infothek
NGF: 46,75 m2

RU: 27,44 m
LRH: 4,80 m
FB: Eichenholzdielen
WB: Lehmputz
DB: Eichenholzfurnier

Lager
NGF: 6,72 m2

RU: 11,19 m
LRH: 4,80 m
FB: Eichenholzdielen
WB: Lehmputz
DB: Eichenholzfurnier

Küche
NGF: 20,67 m2

RU: 18,85 m
LRH: 4,80 m
FB: Eichenholzdielen
WB: Lehmputz
DB: Eichenholzfurnier

Sanitär
NGF:                         13,13 m²
RU: 14,90 m
LRH: 4,80 m
FB: Eichenholzdielen
WB: Lehmputz/Tadelakt
DB: Eichenholzfurnier

Jazz Lounge
NGF: 146,32 m2

RU: 57,76 m
LRH: 4,80 m
FB: Eichenholzdielen
WB: Lehmputz
DB: Eichenholzfurnier

Bühne
NGF: 39,57 m2

RU: 26,37 m
LRH: 4,80 m
FB: Eichenholzdielen
WB: Lehmputz
DB: Eichenholzfurnier

Treppenhaus
VF: 16,08 m2

RU: 17,38 m
LRH: 4,80 m
FB: Eichenholzdielen
WB: Lehmputz
DB: Eichenholzfurnier

TreppenhausVF:
13,24 m2

RU:
21,99 m

FB: Eichenholzdielen
WB:

Lehmputz
DB: Eichenholzfurnier

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

1 2 3 4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1234

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
1415

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1

2

3

4

BRH 0,00 BRH 1,20 BRH 1,20 BRH 1,20BRH 0,00
BRH 2,40

BRH 0,00
BRH 2,40

BRH 0,00 BRH 0,00
BRH 2,40

BRH 2,40

BRH 80

BRH 0,00 BRH 2,40

BRH 2,40

5,06

3,50

11,25

8,00 8,00 5,80 2,20 2,20 5,80 4,87 3,12 2,07

8,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 2,07

63 7,32 68 7,42 58 5,33 33 1,75 58 1,62 58 5,22 58 91 5 91 19 1,54
12

72 29 2,67 68 1,39 68

7,96 32,75 2,07

42,78

75 1,60 1,80 1,60 3,00 1,60 1,80 1,60 2,21 80 14 1,32 14 1,80 14 1,32 14 3,00 14 1,32 14 1,80 14 1,32 13,17
4,80 2,40 4,80 2,40

63 7,42 58 5,22 2,20 57 5,34 33 1,75 58 1,64 55 5,25 55 4,32 55 4,62 68

15,95 26,83

42,78

9
,1

3
1

,6
0

1
,0

1
5

,2
8

1
1

2
,0

1

5
7

1
,8

3
5

5
5

,4
2

5
5

1
,2

1
2

0
1

,5
0

4
,5

1
5

7

9
,1

3
8

,0
0

1
7

,1
3

1
0

,3
6

75 1,60 1,80 1,60 2,21 79 1,60 1,80 1,60 3,00 1,60 1,80 1,60 3,10 1,01 2,29 1,60 3,02 60
39

60
39

60 5,37 2,07
4,80 2,40 8,40 8,40 2,40 4,80 2,40 2,40 1,20 1,20 1,20

5,67

14,00
19,68

2,07
1,60

2,01

2,74
55

10,72

2,40

27
72 12

3,93

63
2,74

55

10,71

1
0

,6
3

6
8

9
,2

7
6

8

5
,5

9

4
,0

1

6
8

2
,5

0
1

2
5

0
1

2
1

,8
8

2
0

1
,9

4
2

0
1

,5
4

6
8

17,28

11,61

5,67
46

4,40

82
2,74

55

8,32

2,4027
1,26

20
3,31

63
2,74

55

8,32

5
5

5
,0

3

5
5

3
,4

5

5
5

1,26
68

11
90 11

45 1,26

5
,1

1

2
,3

4

1
,5

4

3
,5

1
6

2
1

,0
1

6
1

3
,5

2

4
,1

0

5
7

8
,2

3
1

,0
1

4
,1

3

3
,6

3
3

3
1

,6
2

3
3

1
,6

2
3

3
1

,6
2

3
3

1
,6

2
3

3
1

,6
2

1,00 20 1,00

9
,5

7

20 1,01 4,12

4
,1

8
2

,1
3

5,66 1,75

9
,2

7

5
7

1
3

,3
7

3
,8

5

6
8

8
3

,1
0

5
,3

2
4

9
3

,5
8

5
2

4
,0

4
3

,3
9

5
5

5
,4

2
5

5

1
1

,7
4

5
7

7,41

6
3

1
2

3
,1

0
1

9
6

8
1

,0
1

2
,2

8

2
0

1
,7

4
5

1
,8

6

1,18 3,00 62 88,5 81 88,5 1,53 1,01 91
1,40 2,01 2,01

3
,8

5

5,22

3
0

2
,8

2
7

3

5,04

7
,7

7

KB 1,80
SB 2,70

1,10

KB 1,35

SB 1,85

K
T

 1
,4

0ST
 1

,9
4

27

1
6

,3
8

+1,60

±0,00

±0,00

±0,00
OKFF +0,60
OKRD +0,50

±0,00

Fahrradstellplätze
28,22 m²

Durchgang92,42m²

LRH 1,60

8er Achsraster

Achsraster
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